FY 2024

PR Award Upward Bound/Math Science(UBMS) Grantees State Nurfrl?er of Funding (2024
Number Participants N

25 Project Yr)

P047M220245 |University of Alaska/ Fairbanks AK 60 $299,038
P047M220159 | Alabama State University AL 60 $299,038
P047M220066 | Bevill State Community College AL 63 $309,505
P047M220118 North Alabama Center for Educational Excellence AL 63 $324,979
P047M220020 Northwest-Shoals Community College AL 60 $309,505
P047M220295 | University of Alabama/ Birmingham AL 60 $299,038
P047M220296 |University of Alabama/ Birmingham AL 60 $299,038
P047M220208 | University of Montevallo AL 60 $309,503
P047M220149 Arkansas Tech University AR 57 $309,505
P047M220022 Lyon College AR 66 $363,886
P047M220119 University of Arkansas AR 58 $309,505
P047M220004 | University of Arkansas Community College/ Rich Mountain AR 60 $309,505
P047M220164 |University of Arkansas/ Fort Smith AR 62 $322,379
P047M220272 ABOR for and on behalf of Northern Arizona University AZ 69 $367,734
P047M220169 |Pima County Community College District/ Desert Vista AZ 60 $299,038
P047M220217 American River College CA 60 $299,038
P047M220415 Cal Poly Pomona Foundation, Inc. CA 60 $309,505
P047M230361 Cal Poly Pomona Foundation, Inc. CA 50 $309,505
P047M230375 | Cal Poly Pomona Foundation, Inc. CA 50 $309,505
P047M220495 | Cal State LA University Auxiliary Services, Inc. CA 65 $324,979
P047M220379 | Cal State LA University Auxiliary Services, Inc. CA 68 $342,419
P047M220166 | California Lutheran University CA 77 $386,121
P047M220625 |California State University/ Dominguez Hills CA 60 $309,505
P047M220385 | California State University/ Long Beach Research Foundation CA 60 $299,038
P047M220386 |California State University/ Long Beach Research Foundation CA 60 $299,038
P047M220253 | Chico State Enterprises CA 56 $309,505
P047M220172 Chico State Enterprises CA 60 $309,505
P047M220329 College of the Sequoias CA 67 $324,979
P047M220408 Compton Community College District CA 52 $309,505
P047M220642 Fresno City College CA 60 $299,038
P047M220122 Imperial Community College District CA 60 $309,505
P047M220123 | Imperial Community College District CA 60 $299,038
P047M220124 Los Angeles Valley College CA 62 $309,505
P047M220453 | Loyola Marymount University CA 60 $309,505
P047M220678 Lutheran Social Services of Southern California CA 60 $299,038
P047M220126 Monterey Peninsula College CA 90 $460,172
P047M230681 Ohlone College CA 60 $299,036
P047M220609 Pasadena City College CA 67 $324,979
P047M220611 Pasadena City College CA 64 $309,505
P047M230252 Reedley College CA 65 $309,505
P047M220243 Reedley College CA 65 $324,979
P047M220534 |Regents of the Univ. of California/U.C. San Diego CA 62 $309,505
P047M220578 |Regents of the University of California/ Merced CA 60 $309,505
P047M220596 |Riverside Community College District/Moreno Valley College CA 62 $309,505
P047M230634 |Riverside Community College District/Norco College CA 60 $299,038
P047M220255 Santiago Canyon College CA 64 $309,505
P047M230733 Sonoma State University CA 80 $400,289



P047M230195
P047M220519
P047M230528
P047M220279
P047M220389
P047M220399
P047M220012
P047M220511
P047M220513
P047M220125
P047M220248
P047M230587
P047M220198
P047M220091
P047M220476
P047M230315
P047M230316
P047M230317
P047M220221
P047M220674
P047M220261
P047M220265
P047M220558
P047M220027
P047M220530
P047M220516
P047M220298
P047M220338
P047M220514
P047M220477
P047M230398
P047M220393
P047M220685
P047M220016
P047M220193
P047M220579

P047M220028

P047M220162
P047M220222
P047M220225
P047M220337
P047M220167
P047M220170
P047M220604
P047M220334
P047M220041
P047M220077
P047M220026
P047M220508

The Regents of the University of California/ San Francisco
University Enterprises Corporation/ CSUSB
University of California/ San Diego

University of Southern California

University of Southern California

Wahupa Educational Enterprises, Inc.

West Hills Community College District

West Los Angeles College

West Los Angeles College

Adams State University

Colorado School of Mines

Colorado State University

LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
Pueblo Community College

Naugatuck Community College

University of Connecticut

University of Connecticut

University of Connecticut

Wesleyan University

Howard University

Delaware Technical Community College

Delaware Technical Community College

Florida Agricultural and Mechanical University
Florida Atlantic University

Florida International University Board of Trustees
Florida State University

Indian River State College

Phillip and Patrica Frost Museum of Science, Inc.
UF Board of Trustees/Division of Sponsored Programs
University of South Florida

Altanta Metropolitan State College

Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Georgia

Community Teen Coalition

Community Teen Coalition

Council for Academic Excellence, Inc.

Georgia State University Research Foundation, Inc.

Kennesaw State University Research and Service Foundation, Inc.

Morehouse College

Morehouse College

Morehouse College

University of Georgia

University of Hawaii

University of Hawaii

Kirkwood Community College
University of Northern lowa
Idaho State University

Regents of the University of Idaho
Carl Sandburg College

Family Centered Educational Agency, Inc.

60
63
62
62
62
65
65
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
52
66
89
70
70
60
60
67
65
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
63

60

63
60
78
60
50
60
60
60
60
73
60
60

$299,033
$309,505
$309,505
$284,744
$309,505
$309,505
$281,190
$309,505

$77,370
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$339,093
$442,866
$355,330
$309,505
$309,459
$299,038
$324,979
$324,978
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$298,152
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$324,979

$309,505

$324,979
$309,505
$404,214
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$299,038
$298,937
$309,505
$376,468
$309,505
$309,505



P047M220374
P047M220392
P047M220103
P047M220154
P047M220068
P047M220015
P047M220348
P047M220236
P047M220058
P047M220059
P047M220366
P047M220264
P047M220024
P047M220096
P047M220078
P047M230080
P047M220510
P047M220484
P047M220512
P047M220441
P047M220486
P047M220206
P047M220092
P047M220547
P047M220215
P047M220573
P047M220286
P047M220483
P047M230284
P047M220285
P047M220664
P047M220182
P047M220463
P047M230260
P047M220282
P047M220327
P047M220117
P047M220181
P047M220081
P047M220469
P047M220010
P047M220017
P047M220049
P047M220104
P047M220029
P047M220354
P047M220344
P047M220371
P047M230688
P047M230665

Introspect Youth Services, Inc.

Introspect Youth Services, Inc.

Purdue University

University of Kansas Center for Research, Inc.
University of Kansas Center for Research, Inc.
Wichita State University

Elizabethtown Community & Technical College
Hazard Community & Technical College

Morehead State University

Morehead State University

Murray State University

Southcentral Kentucky Community & Technical College
Southeast Kentucky Community & Technical College
C.0.P.E., Inc., ETS

Southeastern Louisiana University

Southeastern Louisiana University

Southern University and A & M College

Southern University and A & M College

Southern University and A & M College

Southern University and A&M College

Southern University and A&M College/ Baton Rouge
Southern University/ New Orleans

University of Louisiana/ Lafayette

University of New Orleans

Fitchburg State University

Middlesex Community College

Mount Wachusett Community College

Trustees of Boston University

University of Massachusetts/ Boston

University of Massachusetts/ Boston

Baltimore City Community College

Frostburg State University

University of Maryland/ Baltimore County
University of Maine

Grand Valley State University

Grand Valley State University

Northern Michigan University

Regents of the University of Michigan

College of St. Scholastica, Inc.

Mesabi Range College

Metropolitan State University

Junior College District of Newton/ McDonald Counties
Junior College District of Newton/ McDonald Counties
Junior College District of Newton/ McDonald Counties
Northwest Missouri State University

Hinds Community College/ Utica /Vicksburg Warren
Hinds Community College/ Utica/ Copiah Claiborne
Hinds Community College/ Utica/ JPS South

Jackson State University

Jackson State University

62
60
60
66
60
74
60
60
63
60
63
60
60
62
92
65
60
60
60
59
60
60
63
60
62
60
63
50
60
72
62
70
75
67
60
60
64
60
59
60
60
50
50
50
71
60
60
60
60
60

$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$339,094
$309,505
$384,775
$299,038
$298,762
$324,979
$309,505
$324,979
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$460,226
$324,979
$299,038
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$324,979
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$324,979
$309,505
$299,038
$399,463
$309,505
$375,376
$386,114
$367,734
$299,038
$299,038
$356,548
$309,505
$326,112
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$393,674
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038



P047M230668
P047M220643
P047M220644
P047M220405
P047M220239
P047M230055
P047M220402
P047M220562
P047M220060
P047M220340
P047M220369
P047M220018
P047M220491
P047M220347
P047M220042
P047M220427
P047M220661
P047M220586
P047M230235
P047M220350
P047M220084
P047M220085
P047M220086
P047M220088
P047M220089
P047M220063
P047M220734
P047M220539
P047M220433
P047M220271
P047M220188
P047M220448
P047M220591
P047M220588
P047M220065
P047M220336
P047M220275
P047M220161
P047M220155
P047M220165
P047M220069
P047M220072
P047M230257
P047M220227
P047M220145
P047M230146
P047M230416
P047M220156
P047M220267

Jackson State University

Rust College

Rust College

Tougaloo College

Montana Technological University

Appalachian State University

Central Carolina Community College

Fayetteville State University

New Covenant Community Development Center

Saint Augustine's University

University of North Carolina/ Wilmington

Board of Regents, Univ of Nebraska, Univ of Nebraska/ Lincoln
Creighton University

Metropolitan Community College

Nebraska Methodist College of Nursing and Allied Health
Keene State College

Ramapo College of New Jersey

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

New Mexico Institute of Mining & Technology

New Mexico Institute of Mining and Technology

Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas
Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada/ Reno
Canisius College

Monroe Community College

Research Foundation for SUNY/ Binghamton University
University of Rochester

Cuyahoga Community College District

Kent State University

Research Institute at Nationwide Children's Hospital
Shawnee State University

Stark State College

University of Akron

University of Toledo

Carl Albert State College

East Central University

Northwestern Oklahoma State University

Seminole State College

Seminole State College

Southeastern Oklahoma State University

University of Central Oklahoma

Oregon State University

Oregon State University

LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.

Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit

Pennsylvania State University/ University Park

MS
MS
MS
MS
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NE
NE
NE
NE
NH
NJ
NJ
NM
NM
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
PA
PA
PA

60
60
60
65
60
65
62
60
60
60
60
63
63
60
60
60
61
62
55
61
55
60
64
60
60
60
60
60
94
63
56
63
60
60
68
69
60
77
66
61
52
62
68
62
60
60
63
52
73

$299,038
$299,038
$299,038
$324,979
$309,505
$324,979
$309,494
$309,505
$299,038
$309,505
$299,038
$324,979
$350,977
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$326,111
$309,505
$309,489
$309,505
$309,499
$309,500
$309,499
$299,037
$299,037
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$324,977
$309,505
$324,979
$309,505
$323,385
$324,572
$367,734
$309,505
$382,372
$367,692
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$364,163
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$324,979
$309,505
$373,637



P047M220439

P047M220343
P047M220136
P047M220219
P047M220220
P047M220115
P047M220039
P047M220199
P047M220498
P047M220473
P047M220462
P047M220417
P047M230662
P047M220210
P047M220413
P047M220376
P047M220619
P047M220697
P047M220132
P047M220263
P047M230262
P047M220105
P047M220106
P047M220545
P047M220488
P047M220531
P047M220482
P047M220509
P047M220212
P047M220214
P047M220552
P047M220559
P047M220673
P047M220404
P047M220230
P047M220373
P047M220183
P047M230663
P047M220095
P047M220067
P047M230341
P047M220205
P047M220325
P047M230616
P047M220633
P047M220201
P047M220192
P047M220160
P047M220305

Temple University of The Commonwealth System of Higher
Education

Inter American University of Puerto Rico/ Aguadilla
Palau Community College

Trident Technical College

Trident Technical College

East Tennessee State University

Tusculum University

University of Tennessee

University of Tennessee

LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
LULAC National Educational Service Centers, Inc.
Opportunity Resource Services, Inc.
Opportunity Resource Services, Inc.
Opportunity Resource Services, Inc.

Palo Alto College

Region One Education Service Center

San Antonio College

San Antonio College

Southern Methodist University

Southern Methodist University

Texas A&M University Kingsville

Texas A&M University/ Kingsville

Texas Southern University

Texas State Technical College

Texas Tech University

Texas Wesleyan University

Texas Wesleyan University

University of Texas/ Arlington

University of Texas/ Arlington

University of Texas/ Arlington

University of Texas/ El Paso

University of Texas/ Rio Grande Valley
University of Texas/ Rio Grande Valley

West Texas A&M University

Patrick Henry Community College

Southwest Virginia Community College

Virginia Union University

Everett Community College

Evergreen State College

Evergreen State College

Metropolitan Development Council

Northwest Learning & Achievement Group
University of Washington

University of Washington

Washington State University

Board of Regents of UW System for U of Wisconsin/ Milwaukee

PA

PR
PW
SC
SC
TN
TN
TN
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
VA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi

52

60
60
60
60
62
60
52
71
60
60
60
60
62
60
72
60
60
60
60
56
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
65
60
67
63
62
67
52
60
60
63
63
60
66
65
60
60
60

$309,505

$309,505
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$309,806
$309,505
$309,505
$367,734
$299,038
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$299,036
$309,505
$299,038
$309,436
$309,418
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$299,021
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$324,979
$309,505
$386,083
$299,038
$324,979
$324,979
$309,505
$324,979
$309,505
$299,038
$299,038
$309,505
$309,505
$299,021
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505
$309,505



P047M220100
P047M220690
P047M220234
P047M230240
P047M220430
P047M220431
P047M220102

Forward Service Corporation Wi
Marian University, Inc. Wi
Marquette University WI
University of Wisconsin/ Green Bay Wi
West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission WV
West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission WV
University of Wyoming wy

Total No. of Projects: 251

Data as of January 2025

60
62
66
80
60
60
67

15,555

$309,504
$309,505
$367,654
$382,372
$299,038
$299,038
$367,734
$79,381,834



